JANUARY 2008

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. — EVAPORATION

ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES

IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
1,219,734
1 419.07 1,219,906 +172 202 90 0 25 .04
2 419.07 1,219,906 +0 122 90 0 32 .05
3 419.06 1,219,734 -172 -14 67 0 6 .01
4 421.03 1,253,846 +34,112 17,243 45 0 0 .00
5 421.42 1,260,658 +6,812 3,479 45 0 0 .00
6 421.68 1,265,199 +4,541 2,334 45 0 0 .00
7 421.68 1,265,199 +0 51 45 0 6 .01
8 421.90 1,269,041 +3,842 2,008 58 0 13 .02
9 42191 1,269,216 +175 169 68 0 13 .02
10 422.03 1,271,315 +2,099 1,187 129 0 0 .00
11 422.04 1,271,491 +176 208 119 0 0 .00
12 422.11 1,272,720 +1,229 714 75 0 19 .03
13 422.10 1,272,545 -175 -13 75 0 0 .00
14 422.16 1,273,599 +1,054 635 72 0 32 .05
15 422.16 1,273,599 +0 76 70 0 6 .01
16 422.15 1,273,423 -176 26 70 0 45 07
17 422.10 1,272,545 -878 -328 70 0 45 .07
18 422.13 1,273,072 +527 362 70 0 26 .04
19 422.14 1,273,248 +176 185 70 0 26 .04
20 422.14 1,273,248 +0 109 70 0 39 .06
21 422.15 1,273,423 +175 164 70 0 6 .01
22 422.22 1,274,653 +1,230 690 70 0 0 .00
23 422.17 1,273,775 -878 -373 70 0 0 .00
24 422.16 1,273,599 -176 -6 70 0 13 .02
25 422.94 1,287,302 +13.703 6,978 70 0 0 .00
26 424.24 1,310,291 +22,989 11,660 70 0 0 .00
27 424.75 1,319,354 +9,063 4,652 70 0 13 .02
28 425.03 1,324,333 +4,979 2,593 70 0 13 .02
29 425.15 1,326,478 +2,145 1,166 52 0 33 .05
30 425.29 1,328,980 +2,502 1,316 55 0 0 .00
31 425.60 1,334,521 +5,541 2,862 61 0 7 .01
TOTALS +114,787 60,457 2,171 0 418 .65
ACRE-FEET +114,787 119,916 4,306 0 829
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (A CRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
OUTLET 4,306 THIS MONTH = 13.86
SPILL 0 TOTAL 4,306 JULY 1, 2007 TO DATE= 18.34

RUN DATE: May 8, 2008
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